LED Panel 600
UGR<19 Low Glare
• High luminaire efficacy, 100 Lumen/Watt
• Low glare, optical pattern diffuser for even
light distribution
• ECA compliant, 33W = 3300Lm
• Standard non dimmable driver included
• 4000K colour temperature
• Colour rendering index >0.80
• Suitable for 25mm and 15mm T-bar ceilings
• Frame colour: White
• Energy savings up to 60% when
replacing 4x18W T8 luminaires
• Options available:
 - Dimmable driver 1-10v & DALI: LXLPF2-30D-48
 - Emergency 3hr remote pack: LXLPF2-60-EM3
 - Surface mounting frame: LXPAN66SMB
 - Wire suspension kit: LXPAN663SCK
• Ideal for: Offices, health care, education,
museums and galleries, retail, laboratories,
logistics and industry.
What is UGR<19 – A luminaire which has a
‘Unified Glare Rating’ of 19 or less is suitable
for use in applications where low glare lighting
is required and areas where ‘visual comfort’
may be critical.
Part No. Wattage Measurements
L x W x H Lumen Output Colour
Temperature UGR Rating
LXPAN33LED66NW2/UGR19 33W 595 x 595 x 10.5mm 3300 Lm 4000K NW <19
5 YEAR
WARRANTYIP54
SAVE
UP TO
ON ENERGY
60%
BUILDING
REGULATIONS
COMPLIANT
BUILDING
REGULATIONS
COMPLIANT
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
SAVE
UP TO
ON ENERGY
60%
BUILDING
REGULATIONS
COMPLIANT
BUILDING
REGULATIONS
COMPLIANTUGR<19